Head Support Solutions
Whitmyer is a product line of head supports and accessories that addresses the range of user needs from basic
support to multiple-point control. A variety of pad shapes and sizes are available in single, two-pad or three-pad
systems with each pad designed to address a specific support purpose.
2
S.O.F.T. SINGLE
SUB-OCCIPITAL
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA

to view now!
7
SPECIALTY PLUSH ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-P44 L
AXYS-P44 V
ONYX-P44 L
ONYX-P44 V
LINX-P44 L
LINX-P44 V
PRO-P44 L
PRO-P44 V – –
AXYS-P22 L
AXYS-P22 V
ONYX-P22 L
ONYX-P22 V
LINX-P22 L
LINX-P22 V
PRO-P22 L
PRO-P22 V – –
AXYS-P12 L
AXYS-P12 V
ONYX-P12 L
ONYX-P12 V
LINX-P12 L
LINX-P12 V
PRO-P12 L
PRO-P12 V
COBRA-P12 L
COBRA-P12 V
FB-COBRA-P12 L
FB-COBRA-P12 V
AXYS-AP2 L
AXYS-AP2 V
ONYX-AP2 L
ONYX-AP2 V
LINX-AP2 L
LINX-AP2 V
PRO-AP2 L
PRO-AP2 V
COBRA-AP2 L
COBRA-AP2 V
FB-COBRA-AP2 L
FB-COBRA-AP2 V
AXYS-AP1 L
AXYS-AP1 V
ONYX-AP1 L
ONYX-AP1 V
LINX-AP1 L
LINX-AP1 V
PRO-AP1 L
PRO-AP1 V
COBRA-AP1 L
COBRA-AP1 V

to view now!
9
CONTOURED CRADLE ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
Large
Med
Small
Large
C-PLUSH
Med
C-PLUSH
Small
C-PLUSH
Large
Pad
Size
Medium Small Large C-PLUSH Medium C-PLUSH Small C-PLUSH
Mounting Brackets
COBRA XTRA Hardware System includes
detachable mounting bracket.
M2500 M2100-WB M2300 M2200-WB
Select COBRA XTRA Flip Back Hardware
System for swing-away capability.
M5500 M5100 M5300 M5200
D
et
ac
ha
bl
e
Sw
in
g-
Aw
ay
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR HARDWARE SYSTEM
DETERMINE PAD SIZE
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-CCS4 L
AXYS-CCS4 V
ONYX-CCS4 L
ONYX-CCS4 V
LINX-CCS4 L
LINX-CCS4 V
PRO-CCS4 L
PRO-CCS4 V
COBRA-CCS4 L
COBRA-CCS4 V
FB-COBRA-CCS4 L
FB-COBRA-CCS4 V
AXYS-CCS3 L
AXYS-CCS3 V
ONYX-CCS3 L
ONYX-CCS3 V
LINX-CCS3 L
LINX-CCS3 V
PRO-CCS3 L
PRO-CCS3 V
COBRA-CCS3 L
COBRA-CCS3 V

to view now!
11
S.O.F.T. SINGLE ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-SS10 L
AXYS-SS10 V
ONYX-SS10 L
ONYX-SS10 V
LINX-SS10 L
LINX-SS10 V
PRO-SS10 L
PRO-SS10 V
COBRA-SS10 L
COBRA-SS10 V
FB-COBRA-SS10 L
FB-COBRA-SS10 V
AXYS-SS8 L
AXYS-SS8 V
ONYX-SS8 L
ONYX-SS8 V
LINX-SS8 L
LINX-SS8 V
PRO-SS8 L
PRO-SS8 V
COBRA-SS8 L
COBRA-SS8 V
FB-COBRA-SS8 L
FB-COBRA-SS8 V
AXYS-SS4 L
AXYS-SS4 V
ONYX-SS4 L
ONYX-SS4 V
LINX-SS4 L
LINX-SS4 V
PRO-SS4 L
PRO-SS4 V
COBRA-SS4 L
COBRA-SS4 V
FB-COBRA-SS4 L
FB-COBRA-SS4 V
AXYS-SS3 L
AXYS-SS3 V
ONYX-SS3 L
ONYX-SS3 V
LINX-SS3 L
LINX-SS3 V
PRO-SS3 L
PRO-SS3 V
COBRA-SS3 L
COBRA-SS3 V

CHIN PAD INCLUDED
15
HEADS UP ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM  Begin part # with hardware selection followed by -HU for Heads Up
SELECT NECK WIDTH (MAXIMUM)  Add Selection to Smart Part #
EXAMPLE SMART PART #:  AXYS-HU-ITSSL: Heads Up with AXYS Hardware - Infant Size, Tall Height,
Short Arms, Standard Foam, Lycra (Neoprene) Cover
The Heads Up features easy to create Smart Part numbers for configuring the headrest. Follow the 8 easy steps below to generate
a head support part # and mounting bracket that can be added into our online ordering system or ordered through customer service.
Infant (2.8") Small (3.5") Medium (4.1") Large (5.3")
I S M L
Pediatric 5" Pad
(for Short Infant size)
Adult 6" Pad
(for Short Small size)
Plush 8" Pad
(for Short Medium size)
Plush 10" Pad
(for Short Large size)
-O5 -O6 -O8 -O10
Tall Short
T S
SELECT PAD HEIGHT  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Short Long
S L
SELECT SWING-OUT SUPPORT ARM LENGTH  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT FOAM TYPE  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Lycra (Neoprene) Reversed Dartex
L V
SELECT COVER  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT OPTIONAL OCCIPITAL PAD*  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET  Add part # separate from the Smart Part #
IF YOU DO NOT WANT TO ADD AN OCCIPITAL PAD, YOUR PART
NUMBER FOR THE HEAD SUPPORT IS COMPLETE. PLEASE
PROCEED TO STEP 8 TO SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET.
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
AXYS-HU- ONYX-HU- LINX-HU- PRO-HU- COBRA-HU- FBCOB-HU-
Tall Short
shown with
Occipital Pad
(Step 7)
*Available on short heights only.
Infant Small Medium Large
0.4" 0.5" 0.6" 0.7"
0.6" 0.6" 0.8" 0.9"
Infant & Small Medium & Large
Short: 5.6" Short: 7"
Long: 7.3" Long: 9"
Standard
Comfort
Standard Comfort
S C
neck width
Mounting Brackets for:
AXYS ONYX LINX PRO COBRA XTRA COBRA XTRA
Flip Back
M2500 M2100-WB M2300 M2200-WB
COBRA XTRA Hardware System includes
detachable mounting bracket.
M5500 M5100 M5300 M5200
Select COBRA XTRA Flip Back Hardware
System for swing-away capability.

Cuddles infant three pad head support and contoured cradle head support offer the same innovative
technology as the adult versions, just sized for an infant.
ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
CUDDLES  INFANT
ANTERIOR & LATERAL SUPPORTS
AXYS ONYX
Part Numbers
AXYS-INFT L
AXYS-INFT V
ONYX-INFT L
ONYX-INFT V
AXYS-CCS1 L
AXYS-CCS1 V
ONYX-CCS1 L
ONYX-CCS1 V
S.O.F.T.
CCS
S.O.F.T. Infant Occipital
w/Infant Sub-occipitals
Pad
Size
CCS Infant Contoured
Cradle Pad
Mounting Brackets
M2500 M2100-WB
M5500 M5100
D
et
ac
ha
bl
e
Sw
in
g-
Aw
ay
Forehead Strap
INFT500
Unilateral Support
INFT700
Bilateral Support
INFT750
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR HARDWARE SYSTEM
DETERMINE PAD SIZE
Cover selection:
L=Lycra
V=Dartex Reversed
Check out the CUDDLES INFANT's
versatility and adjustability in action.
Click on the playlist:
“Whitmyer Headrest Adjustment Systems”
Scan this QR code
to view now!
17
LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORTS
Lateral Facial Pads can be configured to accommodate or block lateral flexion deviations and/or rotation
patterns or function to supply general support surfaces or switch placement above the cervical level. A rearward
mounting hardware pivot point allows the pads to move out-of-the-way during transfers or when not in use.
Curved ball rods allow placement of pads around the head laterally or anteriorly. A choice of 7 uniquely shaped
pad sizes, 5 of which are malleable; ensure the ability to match the pad with the area needing support.
Part numbers for the pads and hardware are listed below.
Hardware is swing-away and must be ordered with the pad part number.
Unilateral Bilateral
NOTE: All lateral supports come with
swing-away hardware
ANTERIOR SUPPORT OPTIONS
Anterior Supports are excellent for low tone individuals with poor head balance, individuals exhibiting